
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Calendar of Events 2017 
 

JANUARY 2017   

Friday 6 Jan – Sun 8 Jan Level 2 Sports Trainer Course SASMA Office 

Sat 14 Jan –  Sun 22 Jan Tour Down Under Various 

FEBRUARY 2017   

Sunday 5 February Level 1 Sports Trainer Course SASMA Office 

Sunday 5 February Barossa Level 1 Sports Trainer Course Tanunda Football Club  

Sunday 12 February Mid North Level 1 Sports Trainer Course Crystal Brook Football Club 

Sunday 19 February Level 1 Sports Trainer Course SASMA Office 

Saturday 25 February 2017 Sports Trainer of the Year Awards Night 
Guest Speaker: Olympic Champ, Kyle Chalmers 

Stamford Plaza, Adelaide 

Sunday 26 February 2017 FAST Conference Adelaide Oval 

MARCH 2017   

Sunday 5 March  Southern Level 1 Sports Trainer Course City of Onkaparinga 

Tuesday 7 March Emergency Response Coordinator Course SASMA Office 

Sunday 19 March University Level 1 Sports Trainer Course SASMA Office 

Wednesday 22 March Introduction to Sports Taping SASMA Office 

APRIL 2017   

Tuesday 4 April Sideline Help and Basic Taping Course SASMA Office 

MAY 2017   

Sunday 28 May 2017 Members Conference Adelaide Oval  

 

 
To book for any of these events please head to 

www.sasma.com.au or contact us on 08 8234 6369 
 
 

*More dates being finalised regularly – keep your eye on our website for updates 

http://www.sasma.com.au/

